990078856 02/20/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD159765

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
5TH ELEMENT LIMITED	01/15/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	5TH ELEMENT LIMITED
Address:	Level 2, 10 Nelson Street,
	Riccarton
	Christchurch 8011
Country:	NZ
Entity Type:	A limited liability company
Entity Country:	New Zealand

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79269502

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: 5TH ELEMENT LIMITED
Address: Level 2, 10 Nelson Street,

Riccarton

Christchurch 8011

Country: NZ

TRADEMARK REEL: 006963 FRAME: 0962

990078856

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006963 FRAME: 0963

RECORDED: 02/20/2020